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Anlage
Am Elzufer 43 a, 79183 Waldkirch-Kollnau
T 07681-1783 info@tckollnau-gutach.de

Sportwart/in
lerasts, Stephan
T 01733278592 stephan.ierasts@tckollnau-gutach.de

Jugendwart/in

Kilischowski, Christoph
T 07681 478569 kilischowski@gmx.de
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Herren 551 TSG
MF: Bjérn Denda

m 0172 8979828; Bjoern.Denda@amcor.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Denda, Bjorn
Barnikol, Sven
Wallum, Norbert
Risch, Benno
Lukowski, Jorg
Gréber, Wolfgang
Andratschke, Thomas

~N o o WDN PR

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16601688
16902628
15802300
16401454
16451248
16001879
16751702

(SG mit Tennisclub Umkirch e.V.)

8 Dutreix, Jean (FRA gA)

16452929

(SG mit Tennisclub Umkirch e.V.)

9 lerasts, Andris
10 Heisterkamp, UIf

15302544
16801748

(SG mit Tennisclub Umkirch e.V.)

11 Roth, Johannes
12 Danner, Stefan

13 Dr. Schenk, Martin
14 Messmer, Karlheinz
15 Hauer, Wolfgang

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

15902257
16201759
16603931
15651175
16601770
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